
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

BID ID:

APPROVAL DATE:

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

7633

November 27, 2018

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

(For Districtwide Substitute Personnel)

October 23, 2018

From December 1, 2018 through November 30, 2019.
Two (2) annual renewals at the option of both parties.

QUOTED DISCO{?JNT TERMS: Management Registry, Inc. 3% - 20 days
All Others Net

VENDOR INSTRUCTIONS: No shipments/services are to be made against the contract.
Purchase orders will be issued.

Awarded to multiple vendors in order to ensure adequate coverage.

DATE BIDS RECEIVED:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

AWARD OF BID:



.TEM NO. l- SUBSTITUTE POSITION, ADUL,T EDUCATION INSTRUCTOR I

BIDDER

ESS South Central, LLC

,khead Human Resources

Kelly Services, Inc.
Spur Employment, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

]v'{anagement Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

DIFFERENTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)$

39.70

N/A

9.77

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

$ 14.07 '
17.52 "
19.65

33.91

37.16

37.30

38.28

48.83

]TEM No. 2 - SUBSnTUTE POSITION, ADULT EDUCATION INSTRUCTOR II

ESS South Central, LLC
Ahead Human Resources

Kelly Services, Inc.
Spur Employment, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Management Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)

39.70

N/A

9.77

16.63 *

17.36 *

20.96

33.91

37.16

37.30

38.28

48.83

ITEM NO. 3 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, BILINGUAL ASSOCIATE INSTRUCTOR

N/AManagement Registry, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Kelly Services, Inc.
ESS South Central, LLC
Ahead Human Resources

Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

19.98

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
9.77

18.48 *

18.60 *

19.65

20.46

23.76

24.89

48.83

iTEM No. 4 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, CLERICAL

N/A

N/A

N/A

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Ahead Human Resources

Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

15.13

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
5.86

12.79 *

12.81 *

?4.4?

}4.44

15.02

17.16

19.47

29.25



ITEM No. s - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, CUSTODIAN

BIDDER

DIFFERENTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

Kelly Services, Inc.
ESS South Central, LLC
Ahead Human Resources

Spur Employment, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 18.22
N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
6.30

$ 13.30 *
15.35 *

15.60

17.50

17.79

19.14

?9.47

31.75

ITEM No. 6 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, EDUCATIONAL INTERPRETER (DEAF AND HARD OF HEARING)

Kelly Services, Inc.
ESS South Central, LLC
Ahead Human Resources

Spur Employment, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
N/A

50.88

9.77

18.34 *

23.02 *

23.44

25.00

30.63

33.00

48.13

48.83

ITEM No. 7 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, EXCEPTIONAL CHILD EDUCATION INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

Ahead Human Resources

Spur Employment, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

ESS South Central, LLC
Kelly Services, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

16.84

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
N/A

9.77

14.93 *

15.43 *

16.16

16.63

18.34

19.47

23.10

48.83

ITEM No. 8 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, FIRE EXTrNGU?SHER WORKER

Management Registry, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

ESS South Central, LLC
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)

21.31

N/A

8.06

15.84 *

16.16 *

}9.47

20.63

23.02

38.97



ITEM No. 9 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, IN-SCHOOL SECURITY MONITOR

BIDDER

DIFFERENTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

Ahead Human Resources

ESS South Central, LLC
Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Spur Employment, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

PESG of Kentucky, LLC

$

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
N/A

23.32

6.14

$ 13.06 '
?4.07 "

15.84

?9.47

19.95

21.95

31.82

ITEM No. 10 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT

Ahead Human Resources

Kelly Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Spur Employment, Inc.
ESS South Central, LLC
Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

15.13

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
9.77

13.97 *

?4.4? *

14.44

14.70

14.71

15.84

}9.47

48.83

ITEM No. 11 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, INSTRUCTOR I

Spur Employment, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

ESS South Central, LLC
Kelly Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Crown Services, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

19.25

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
N/A

9.77

}4.70 *

14.93 *

15.35

15.72

18.60

?9.47

27.72

48.83

ITEM No. 12 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, LUNCHROOM MONITOR

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Aliead Human Resources

Trimen Solutions, LLC
dba Trimen Career Placement

Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

14.78

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
5.41

12.79 '

12.81 *

13.30

14.00

14.09

15.84

20.47

28.31



ITEM No. 13 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, LUNCHROOM/OFFICE ASSISTANT

BIDDER

DIFFERF,NTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

Spur Employment, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

ESS South Central, LLC
Kelly Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Crown Services, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ 15.13

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
N/A

5.86

$ 12.81 *
14.00 *

14.07

14.41

14.44

}9.47

19.80

29.25

ITEM No. 14 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, MANAGER - HOUSEKEEPING (EVALUATOR)

Ahead Human Resources

Trimen Solutions, LLC
dba Trimen Career Placement

ESS South Central, LLC
Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

20.54

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
8.04

18.34 *

19.17 *

19.19

19.80

22.04

38.71

ITEM No. 15 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, SCHOOL BOOKKEEPER

ESS South Central, LLC
Management Registry, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

Trimen Solutions, LLC
dba Trimen Career Placement

Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

20.23

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
7.31

12.79 *

16.83 *

18.34

18.62

19.54

24.76

37.17

ITEM No. 16 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, SCHOOL CLERK

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Ahead Human Resources

Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

15.13

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
6.04

12.79 "

12.81 *

14.41

}4.44

15.41

16.83

?9.47

30.82



ITEM No. 17 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, SCHOOL SECRETARY

BIDDER

DIFFERENTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

PESG of Kentucky, LLC

$

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)

20.23

6.04

$ 12.79 *
13.75 *

14.41

16.50

18.94

}9.47

19.54

30.82

ITEM No. 18 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, SECRETARY ( System-wide Offices)

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Kelly Services, Inc.
Ahead Human Resources

Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Management Registry, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)

20.23

N/A

7.42

12.79 "

13.75 "

15.07

18.94

?9.47

19.54

23.76

34.82

ITEM No. 19 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, SPECIAL NEEDS TRANSPORTATION ASSISTANT

ESS South Central, LLC
Spur Employment, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Ahead Human Resources

Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

15.13

N/A

N/A

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
6.30

12.79 *

12.81 *

?4.44

17.03

19.80

23.06

31.75

ITEM No. 20 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, TEMPORARY/SEASONAL GROUNDSWORKER

ESS South Central, LLC
Ahead Human Resources

Spur Employment, Inc.
Management Registry, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

Crown Services, Inc.
PESG of Kentucky, LUC

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

18.22

.25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)
7.20

15.35 *

15.99 *

16.25

17.16

17.79

?9.47

36.00



ITEM NO. 21 - SUBSTITUTE POSITION, TEMPORARY/SUMMER PAINTER (HIGH SCAFFOLD; AIRLESS
SPRAY)

BIDDER

DIFFERENTIAL COST

FOR NIGHT OR WEEKEND

RATE PER HOUR

(PER PERSON)

Ahead Human Resources

ESS South Central, LLC

**Management Registry, Inc.
Crown Services, Inc.
Trimen Solutions, LLC

dba Trimen Career Placement

PESG of Kentucky, LLC

N/A

N/A

N/A

$ .25 (2nd)/.38 (3rd)

23.33

16.00

$ 19.20 *

21.10

21.12 *

21.87

21.96

32.50

**Awarded to Management Registry, Inc. based on their 3% - 20 day discount.

All other additional information is included with bid proposals. The proposals are on file in the Purchasing/Bid
Department.


